Better Value for RF & Microwave Components
Phase Rel
Armored Bench Test Cable Assemblies
Phase Rel   Armored Bench Test Cable Assemblies to 110 GHz
PhaseRel (armored PL series) from RF ONE features excellent phase and amplitude stability with
flexure. The internally ruggedized construction ensures reliable performance with longer service life and

5) Connectors of the assemblies in one set or pair
Phase-Matched Cable Assembly Sets
How to Order PhaseRel
PL230P-185M185F-1M-A
Cable P/N
PL180P
PL230P
PL360P
PL380P
PL520P
Connector
185=1.85mm
24=2.4mm
292=2.92mm
etc
Length
M=Male
F=Female AL Armor
Add: Suite 603, Bldg 1, Mingliang Technology Park,
         Zhuguang North Rd 88, Nanshan, Shenzhen, China
Tel: 86-755-86705630    86-755-27757880
Web: www.rfone.cn      www.rfone.com.cn
E-mail: sales@rfone.cn Download  Catalog
RF ONE Electronics